
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

08 

63 

171 

522 

60 

29 

281 

351 

007 

Name 

Dean Turnbaugh 

Joe Holzer 

Doug Tabb 

John Drury 

Drew Gray 

Sean Farrah 

Anthony Nguyen 

Troy Hogan 

dennis harris 

Class 

TTU 

HPDE4 

HPDE4 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TTE 

HPDE4 

HPDE4 

Best Tm 

1:51.516 

1:58.340 

2:01.025 

2:02.178 

2:03.009 

2:06.151 

2:07.014 

2:19.778 

Make/Model 

Wolf GB08 

Chevrolet Corvette Coupe 

BMW M3 

Ford Boss 302 

Ford Mustang Boss 302 LS 

Scion FRS 

Mazda Miata 

Nissan 240Z 

T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  

M e m b e r  N u m b e r  

125724 

131311 

162215 

171666 

164316 

132989 

168725 

139403 

155112 

Sponsor 

Motorsports Southwest/ LLC 

www.SPLParts.com 

CNC Tracks 

Nerdie Racing Communications 

Moondomotors Dustproof EngineLabs 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/18/2015 3:02:26 PM 

Event Director: Will Faules 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cheryl Patterson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Texas 

TWS Fall Finale 

HPDE 3/4 

Sun Session 3 

Practice started at 14:48:56 

Texas World Speedway 2.900 miles 

10/18/2015 14:45 

 Sunday

October 18, 2015


